chemlab ™ proguct

ananalytichem brand

Specifications

CL00.2028

CHROMALYT

Tolueen, HPLC grade
Tolueno, HPLC grade
Toluol, HPLC grade

Toluene, HPLC grade
Toluéne, HPLC grade

For laboratory use, HPLC
99.8+% C7H8

Specifications:

Assay

Water

Acidity

Non Volatiles
Transmittance @ 290nm
Transmittance @ 300nm
Transmittance @ 310nm
Transmittance @ 330nm
Transmittance @ 350nm
Filtered 0,22um (Micron)

Mol weight: 92.14 g/mol
Density: 0,87 g/ml

HS Nr: 29023000

CAS Nr: 108-88-3

UN: 1294

ADR: 3,1

>99.8%
<100ppm
<0.0005meq/g
<0.0005%

> 50%

> 80%

> 90%

> 98%

>99%

SO
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