

CL00.2028

CHROMALYT

**Toluene, HPLC grade**

Toluene, HPLC grade  
Tolueno, HPLC grade  
Toluol, HPLC grade  
Toluene, HPLC grade  
Toluène, HPLC grade

**For laboratory use, HPLC**  
**99.8+% C7H8**

Mol weight: 92.14 g/mol  
Density: 0,87 g/ml  
HS Nr: 29023000  
CAS Nr: 108-88-3  
UN: 1294  
ADR: 3,II



**Specifications:**

Assay	>99.8%
Water	<100ppm
Acidity	<0.0005meq/g
Non Volatiles	<0.0005%
Transmittance @ 290nm	> 50%
Transmittance @ 300nm	> 80%
Transmittance @ 310nm	> 90%
Transmittance @ 330nm	> 98%
Transmittance @ 350nm	> 99%
Filtered 0,22µm (Micron)	